UTENSIL WASHER

The is a unique washing system for washing, cleaning a high variety of baking
utensil to reach maximum hygiene security while offering utmost efficiency. Ideal for hotel, large

bakeries, supermarket, confectionary and kitchens.

Euronorm Crates 400x600mm

Plates 600x400mm

Plates 600x460mm

Plates 600x800mm
Gastronorm Tray 500x500mm
40L Bowl H457x@514mm

60L Bowl H511x@575mm

80L Bowl H515x@645mm

Width (mm)
Height (mm)
Depth (mm)

Wash Tank

Rinse Tank

Water Consumption per Wash
Wash Pump Capacity

Wash Pressure

Connection (kW)

Current Rating (A)

Voltage Standard

30
30
15

1010
645
635

95

25

10
2x600
0.8-1.2

13.5

32

3N-50Hz 400V+PE

135





