Kold Equipments Cleaning & Hygiene Utensil Washer

UTENSIL WASHER

The Utensil Washer is a unique washing system for washing, cleaning a high variety of baking utensil to reach maximum hygiene security while offering utmost efficiency. Ideal for hotel, large bakeries, supermarket, confectionary and kitchens.





0120

	9120
Euronorm Crates 400x600mm	2
Plates 600x400mm	30
Plates 600x460mm	30
Plates 600x800mm	15
Gastronorm Tray 500x500mm	2
40L Bowl H457xØ514mm	1
60L Bowl H511xØ575mm	1
80L Bowl H515xØ645mm	1
	WASH AREA
Width (mm)	1010
Height (mm)	645
Depth (mm)	635
	GENERAL DATA
Wash Tank	95
Rinse Tank	25
Water Consumption per Wash	10
Wash Pump Capacity	2x600
Wash Pressure	0.8-1.2
Connection (kW)	13.5
Current Rating (A)	32
Voltage Standard	3N-50Hz 400V+PE